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201202010000
38910

02/01/2012
03:30:10

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
WAIVER

HANDLEY
STANCIL

201203010000
73390

03/01/2012
02:39:56

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
WAIVER

HANDLEY
STANCIL

201205010001
49520

05/01/2012
08:33:28

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLEY
STANCIL

201211060004
26030

11/06/2012
10:41:49

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HANDLEY
STANCIL

201206290002
29910

06/29/2012
01:11:43

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOWE J
ALLAN

201207100002
45020

07/10/2012
01:24:46

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
WAIVER

MORRIS
MATTHEW G

201207100002
45010

07/10/2012
01:24:45

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

MORRIS
MATTHEW G

201207130002
50820

07/13/2012
12:39:43

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HANDLEY
STANCIL

201208010002
79990

08/01/2012
11:45:46

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
WAIVER

MORRIS
MATTHEW G


