Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202010000 38910	02/01/2012 03:30:10	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION WAIVER	HANDLEY STANCIL						
201203010000 73390	03/01/2012 02:39:56	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION WAIVER	HANDLEY STANCIL						
201205010001 49520	05/01/2012 08:33:28	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLEY STANCIL						
201211060004 26030	11/06/2012 10:41:49	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		OATHS OF OFFICE	HANDLEY STANCIL						
201206290002 29910	06/29/2012 01:11:43	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOWE J ALLAN						
201207100002 45020		COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION WAIVER	MORRIS MATTHEW G						
201207100002 45010	07/10/2012 01:24:45	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	MORRIS MATTHEW G						
201207130002 50820	07/13/2012 12:39:43	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HANDLEY STANCIL						
201208010002 79990	08/01/2012 11:45:46	COLUMBIANA CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION WAIVER	MORRIS MATTHEW G						